
Product: Kayla Chair

LEGS

Painted metal 

UPHOLSTERED

Leather:
Capri

L41 L42 L43 L44 L45 L46

L47 L48 L49 L50 L51

Matt White Matt Anthracite Grey Chromed Black Nickel Matt Bordeaux
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UPHOLSTERY

Leather:
Capri

L01 L26 L02 L37 L03 L34

L35 L08 L30 L10 L27 L39

L04 L09 L06 L05 L31 L12

L13 L11 L29 L40 L28 L07

L38 L18 L22 L24 L25
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Cat.800:
Ecoleather
15% cotton, 20% polyester, 65% polyurethane

330 342 343 368 359

344 340 356 354 369

358 346 332 371

373 370 353 341

372
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